
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 230695 Name: Authorizing an amendment to the contract between
the City of Madison and Eppstein Uhen Architects,
in the amount of $18,280 for additional architectural
and engineering design services for the Fire
Administration Office Building Tenant Improvements
and Fi

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/24/2013 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action:7/16/2013 7/16/2013

Enactment date: 7/22/2013 RES-13-00558Enactment #:

Title: SUBSTITUTE -- Authorizing an amendment to the contract between the City of Madison and Eppstein
Uhen Architects, in the amount of $18,280 for additional architectural and engineering design services
for the Fire Administration Office Building Tenant Improvements and Fire Station No. 1 Remodel
project and amending the 2013 adopted capital budget.

Sponsors: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. contract amendment#1-EUA-MFD-Hovde.pdf, 2. 30695-Version_1.pdf, 3. 30695 Registration
Forms for Common Council Mtg 7/16/13.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopt Under Suspension of Rules 2.04,
2.05, 2.24, and 2.25

COMMON COUNCIL7/16/2013 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
UNDER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04,
2.05, 2.24, & 2.25 - REPORT OF
OFFICER

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS7/3/2013 1 Pass

ReferEngineering Division6/24/2013 1

City of Madison Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

